Results of Applications Made by WHITE Application Forms or HK elPO White Form
The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants

using WHITE Application Forms or HK elPO White Form and the number of Hong Kong Offer Shares conditionally allotted to them.
Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown.

DlE e AR Sl E AR IZH A RTEC R ER

DUN o FH 5 B F S et ol _E R SRR L A S5 T 8 < B BT () A H 5 Y B (3 S8 SR SR B (A B ) R R S S A R (IO 3 Y &
B ERTEE o WMHEEAKRA RS (B SEE » HER A g8 -

Identification

document
number(s)
Sina]
SCAESRS
A9103824
D1298020
E4906490
E9101865
E9768371
G0000565
K0166634
K2546949
K268845A
K279179A
K4911431
K6497543
K9438041

No. of
Shares
allotted
TEfinsE
HE0 8 E
20,000
2,000
20,000
2,000
10,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
30,000
8,000
2,000
2,000
4,000

Identification
document
number(s)
a8
AFSRS

No. of
Shares
allotted
TRl
RE 8 E

Identification No. of
document Shares
number(s) allotted
a8 TERC S
SRS iedhor 4=

Identification No. of
document Shares
number(s) allotted
B56HA TERCEE
SRR BB E



