Results of Applications Made by WHITE Application Forms or HK eIPO White Form

The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using WHITE Application Forms or HK eIPO White Form and the number of Hong Kong Offer Shares conditionally allotted to them.

Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown.

以白色申請表格或網上白表提出申請的配發結果

以下為使用白色申請表格或網上白表提出申請而獲全部或部份接納的申請人的身份證明文件號碼(如有提供)及彼等獲有條件配發的香 港發售股份數目。如申請人未有提供身份證明文件號碼,其結果將不會顯示。

Identification document number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	No. of Shares allotted 獲配發 股份數目						
A9103824	20,000						
D1298020	2,000						
E4906490	20,000						
E9101865	2,000						
E9768371	10,000						
G0000565	2,000						
K0166634	2,000						
K2546949	2,000						
K268845A	30,000						
K279179A	8,000						
K4911431	2,000						
K6497543	2,000						
K9438041	4,000						